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Dublin Cooler

ACL010 

Dublin 28L cooler backpack crafted from rPET, 
with a big front pocket and two side pockets. A 
big compartment that guarantees generous 
storage. Keep your refreshments cool and enjoy 
easy cleaning. 2 ways to carry: bag or backpack. 
Suitable for 45 cans. 

Additional Information

Exterior box (cm):

Box weight (Kg.):

Product Weight (Kg.):

Exterior box (Pc.):

Country of origin:

Taric: 

Individual packing:

Product material:

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):

Product size (cm):

Percentage of sustainable materials:

50x35x52

4,00

0,67

5

PRC

4202929890

Recycled PE Polybag

Recycled Polyester (rPET)

3,55

79,80 %

33x47x22
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4
Cooler - Pocket Digital Transfer 200x200 F

Transfer 200x200 4

4
4

Cooler - Upper Back Digital Transfer 200x70 F

Transfer 200x70 4

4
Cooler - Upper Front Digital Transfer 200x70 F

Transfer 200x70 4

Location Technique Maximum Size Maximum of Colours

Cooler

Possibilities for Product Customisation


